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№  

Ф.И. обучающихся  

сдавших ГТЗО  

на отлично 

 

Класс 

 

 
Ступень 

ГТЗО 

 

Учебный 

год 

Учитель 

физической 

 культуры 

подготовивший  

учеников 

1 Петухова Мария  7 III 2010 - 2011 Е.Г. Плохотная 
2 Кубах Павел  7 III 2010 - 2011 Е.Г. Плохотная 
3 Осипов Илья 7 III 2010 - 2011 Е.Г. Плохотная 
4 Ступницкий Никита 7 III 2010 - 2011 Е.Г. Плохотная 
5 Свешников Иван 7 III 2010 - 2011 Е.Г. Плохотная 

1 Токарев Максим  10 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
2 Мельцер Никита 10 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
3 Солдатенко Александр 9 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
4 Ступницкий Никита 8 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
5 Свешников Иван 8 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
6 Кубах Павел  8 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
7 Артемьев Артѐм 8 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
8 Балух Никита 9 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
9 Митрофанов Виталий 9 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 

10 Семѐнов Владимир 9 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
11 Идиатулин Виктор 9 IV 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
12 Козицкий Кирилл 11 V 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 
13 Грудин Александр  11 V 2011 - 2012 Е.Г. Плохотная 

1 Токарев Максим  11 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
2 Мельцер Никита 11 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
3 Митрофанов Виталий 10 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
4 Семѐнов Владимир 10 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
5 Идиатулин Виктор 10 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
6 Иванов Артѐм 9 V 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
7 Коваль Илья 10 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
8 Ступницкий Никита 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
9 Свешников Иван 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 

10 Кубах Павел  9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
11 Артемьев Артѐм 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
12 Осипов Илья 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
13 Пшеничный Костя 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 



14 Петухова Мария 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
15 Котельникова Алѐна 9 IV 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
16 Скляр Алексей  7 III 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
17 Смолянникова Настя 7 III 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
18 Видус Лидия  7 III 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
19 Байбурина Алина  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
20 Владимиров Максим  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
21 Гаврюков Павел  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
22 Дитте Эдуард  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
23 Здоровцева Ангелина  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
24 Козлова Юлия  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
25 Иванова Карина 5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
26 Кагикин Вячеслав  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
27 Сорокина Мария  5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 
28 Чвора Глеб 5 II 2012 - 2013 Е.Г. Плохотная 

1 Спирина Кристина 5 II 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
2 Коваль Александр 5 II 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
3 Кагикин Вячеслав  6 III 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
4 Владимиров Максим  6 III 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
5 Здоровцева Ангелина  6 III 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
6 Сорокина Мария  6 III 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
7 Смолянникова Настя 8 IV 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
8 Видус Лидия  8 IV 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
9 Кубах Павел 10 V 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 

10 Митрофанов Виталий 11 V 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
11 Семѐнов Владимир 11 V 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
12 Идиатулин Виктор 11 V 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 
13 Коваль Илья 11 V 2013 - 2014 Е.Г. Плохотная 

1 Гулец Анна  2 I 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
2 Чернов Тимофей  2 I 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
3 Гончарук Виталий  5 II 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
4 Дубовицкий Алексей  6 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
5 Гаврюков Павел  7 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
6 Кагикин Вячеслав  7 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
7 Владимиров Максим  7 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
8 Здоровцева Ангелина  7 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
9 Сорокина Мария  7 III 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 

10 Смолянникова Настя 9 IV 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
11 Видус Лидия  9 IV 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
12 Дубровин Алексей  9 IV 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
13 Пшеничный Денис  9 IV 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
14 Скляр Алексей  9 IV 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 
15 Кубах Павел 11 V 2014 - 2015 Е.Г. Плохотная 

 


